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Florida Department of Health in Lake County

6th Grade Immunization Clinics

For required immunizations prior to entering 7th grade
Immunizations provided at no cost

SCHOOL

Oak Park Middle

Carver Middle

Clermont Middle

Mt. Dora Middle

East Ridge Middle

Eustis Middle

Cecil E. Gray Middle
Spring Creek Charter School
LAKE Academy Leesburg
Tavares Middle

Umatilla Middle

Windy Hill Middle

LAKE Academy Eustis
Lake Hills

HEALTH

Lake County

March 17, 2015 - Tuesday
March 19, 2015 - Thursday
March 24, 2015 - Tuesday
March 26, 2015 - Thursday
April 7, 2015 - Tuesday
April 9, 2015 - Thursday
April 16, 2015 - Thursday
May 5, 2015 - Tuesday
May 5, 2015 - Tuesday
May 12, 2015 - Tuesday
May 19, 2015 - Tuesday
May 21, 2015 - Thursday
May 22, 2015 - Friday
May 22, 2015 - Friday
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Departamento de Salud De La Florida Condado Lake

Clinicas de Vacunacién 6to Grado

Vacunas requeridas antes de entrar al 7mo Grado
Vacunas proporcionadas seran gratuitas
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ESCUELA

Oak Park Middle

Carver Middle

Clermont Middle

Mt. Dora Middle

East Ridge Middle

Eustis Middle

Cecil E. Gray Middle
Spring Creek Charter School
LAKE Academy Leesburg
Tavares Middle
Umatilla Middle

Windy Hill Middle
LAKE Academy Eustis
Lake Hills
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FECHA
Marzo 17, 2015 - Martes
Marzo 19, 2015 - Jueves
Marzo 24, 2015 - Martes
Marzo 26, 2015 - Jueves
Abril 7, 2015 - Martes
Abril 9, 2015 - Jueves
Abril 16, 2015 - Jueves
Mayo 5, 2015 - Martes
Mayo 5, 2015 - Martes
Mayo 12, 2015 - Martes
Mayo 19, 2015 - Martes
Mayo 21, 2015 - Jueves
Mayo 22, 2015- Viernes
Mayo 22, 2015 - Viernes
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